Product data sheet
Universal gripper EGU 50
2
EGU
Universal gripper
Robust. Flexible. Intelligent.
Flexible universal gripper EGU
Versatile 2-finger universal gripper for maximum workpiece variety with maximum process robustness

EGU
Universal gripper
Ordering example
EGU 50 - PN - M - B
Description
EGU
Size
50
60
70
80
Communication interface
PN = PROFINET
EI = EtherNet/IP
EC = EtherCAT
IL = IO-Link
MB = Modbus RTU
Gripping force maintenance
M = with gripping force maintenance
N = without gripping force maintenance
Version
B = Basic version
SD = Dustproof version
9
EGU
Universal gripper
10
EGU 50
Universal gripper
Version with gripping force mainte-
nance device
Gripping force
Finger length
Version without gripping force
maintenance
Gripping force
Finger length
Dimensions and maximum loads
Mx max. 32 Nm
My max. 35 Nm
Mz max. 32 Nm
Fz max. 800 N
i The indicated moments and forces are
statical values, apply for each base jaw and
may appear simultaneously. Loads may
additionally occur to the moment produced
by the gripping force itself.
Technical data EGU with gripping force maintenance
Description EGU 50-PN-M-B EGU 50-EI-M-B EGU 50-EC-M-B EGU 50-IL-M-B EGU 50-MB-M-B
ID 1491537 1491540 1491546 1491532 1491535
General operating data
Stroke per jaw [mm] 51 51 51 51 51
Min./max. gripping force [N] 150/600 150/600 150/600 150/600 150/600
Min./max. gripping force maintenance [%] 90/100 90/100 90/100 90/100 90/100
Max. permissible finger length [mm] 80 80 80 80 80
Max. permissible weight per finger [kg] 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4
Repeat accuracy (gripping) [mm] 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
Repeat accuracy (positioning, unidirectional) [mm] 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
Repeat accuracy (positioning, bi-directional) [mm] 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
Closing/opening time (positioning, 30 mm stroke) [s] 0.8/0.8 0.8/0.8 0.8/0.8 0.8/0.8 0.8/0.8
Max. speed (positioning) [mm/s] 110 110 110 110 110
Max. acceleration [mm/s²] 800 800 800 800 800
Weight [kg] 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49
Min./max. ambient temperature [°C] 5/55 5/55 5/55 5/55 5/55
IP protection class, electronics 67 67 67 67 67
IP protection class guide/base jaws 40 40 40 40 40
Cleanroom class ISO 14644-1:2015 5 5 5 5 5
Electrical operating data